
Antonio	Cesti
Che	cruda	battaglia

da	"La	Magnanimità	di	Alessandro"	(1662),	Atto	I,	Scena	8

19

13

7

1







 























































     



 















    









 









   





































































nonso,nonre,motire,moa

glia,

glia,vapiùchiso

ri,rieguerrifie

tabatdacru

che

che

glia,tabatdacruChe

Clearco









pd	2015
CC	BY-NC	4.0



49

43

37

31

25









 













































































 



 

 





 

















 





 

 

 











 



























































































sfacmichetal

glia,

glia,

adecenm'acnol'use

tabatdacru

tabatdacru

che

che

nonso,nonre,motire,moa

glia,vapiùchiso

ri,rieguerrifieche











pd	2015
CC	BY-NC	4.0 2



80

74

67

61

55









 











































































         



 



  

 











 









   



   





 

 


















































































 













elogediiocornaanEt

cofo

vounpro

cofoeloge

diiocornaanEtvounproco

de.renmanist'aque

losoi stesunindeOn

cioghiacditrol'alecio,

























3
pd	2015

CC	BY-NC	4.0


